

TEN-8 FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC

4594 59TH AVENUE DRIVE EAST 141 MARITIME DRIVE
 DENTON FL 34203 SANFORD FL 32771
 IN FLA: 1-800-228-8368
 PHONE: 941-756-7779 PHONE: 407-328-5081
 FAX: 941-756-2598 FAX: 407-328-5083

visit us at: www.ten8fire.com

SALES ORDER *new*

Order Number: SVQ12985
 Order Date:
 Page: 1

Sold To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship Via
 Ship Date
 Terms NET 20 DAYS
 Work Done
 Problem
 Equipment
 Equipment ID

Customer ID TEN-8
 P.O. Number STF 12/10
 P.O. Date
 SalesPerson
 Ten-8 Contact BRUCE SCOTT

Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
	VELOCITY PUMPER				
3NA-FCD30050/25N	ORANGE 3"X50'/2.5" NST	EACH	36	347.22	12,499.92
3NA-FCD25B50/25N	CONQUEST 2.5X50' BLUE 2.5"NH	EACH	8	277.77	2,222.16
3NA-FCD17R50/15N	RED CONQUEST 1.75X50 CPLD NH	EACH	16	233.58	3,737.28
3OC-2P601	HOSE PVC 6"X10' CPL 6" LH NST	EACH	2	375.18	750.36
KEY-RC50-400X40 4.5LFNHX6LF	PRO-FLOW, YELLOW 5"X40' CPLD 4.5" LHFNH x 6"LHFNH	SECTI	1	497.47	497.47
3LK-4000-17	1.5" CHIEF NOZZLE W/PG (150@50)	EACH	3	531.96	1,595.88
3LK-S-320 1.5	MOUNT 1.5" RUN BOARD	EACH	2	17.68	35.36
3LK-DSM-30FG	NOZZLE 2.5" W PISTOL	EACH	1	825.85	825.85
3LK-S-320 2.5	MOUNT 2.5" RUN BOARD	EACH	2	18.00	36.00
3LK-B-100A TAB	WYE BALL VLV 2.5X1.5 W/ TAB	EACH	2	223.10	446.20
3ED-352525	ADAPT 2.5 DBL F	EACH	2	31.99	63.98
Transferred to page 2.....					22,710.46

TEN-8 FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC

SALES ORDER

2004 59TH AVENUE DRIVE EAST 141 MARITIME DRIVE
 DENTON FL 34203 SANFORD FL 32771
 IN FLA: 1-800-228-8368
 PHONE: 941-756-7779 PHONE: 407-328-5081
 FAX: 941-756-2598 FAX: 407-328-5083
visit us at: www.ten8fire.com

Order Number: SVQ12985
 Order Date:
 Page: 2

Sold KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 To: 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 To: 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship Via
 Ship Date
 Terms NET 20 DAYS
 Work Done
 Problem
 Equipment
 Equipment ID

Customer ID TEN-8
 P.O. Number STF 12/10
 P.O. Date
 SalesPerson
 Ten-8 Contact BRUCE SCOTT

Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
	Transferred from page 1.....				22,710.46
RED-362525	ADAPT 2.5 DBL M	EACH	2	23.52	47.05
RED-05	WRENCH ADJ HYDRANT	EACH	3	34.59	103.77
SFF-902K	2' NOZZLE, (1) 2' EXTENSION W/SHUT OFF	EACH	1	763.67	763.67
ZIC-LPVM-5	LOW PROFILE BRKT	EACH	2	17.65	35.30
AKR-FHY-6	FLAT HEAD 6LB F/G HANDLE	EACH	1	50.22	50.22
AKR-PHY-6	PICK HEAD 6LB F/G HANDLE	EACH	1	56.02	56.02
SPK-ZAH5101C	AXE SHIELD CHROME	EACH	2	21.18	42.36
SPK-ZSMA5201C	MOUNT AXE HANDLE	EACH	2	16.95	33.90
FRH-BC36	BOLT CUTTER 36"	EACH	1	74.49	74.49
SEN-BC1000	MOUNT BOLT CUTTER 36"	EACH	1	42.42	42.42
AKR-FSY-10	10LB SLEDGE W/ FG HANDLE	EACH	1	46.06	46.06
	FAB SLEDGE HAMR BRACKET		1	50.00	50.00
TEL-EG5000	MANUAL GEN. 5000WATT	EACH	1	1,922.97	1,922.97
	Transferred to page 3.....				25,978.69

TEN-8 FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC

2704 59TH AVENUE DRIVE EAST 141 MARITIME DRIVE
 DENTON FL 34203 SANFORD FL 32771
 IN FLA: 1-800-228-8368
 PHONE: 941-756-7779 PHONE: 407-328-5081
 FAX: 941-756-2598 FAX: 407-328-5083
visit us at: www.ten8fire.com

SALES ORDER

Order Number: SVQ12985
 Order Date:
 Page: 3

Sold To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship Via
 Ship Date
 Terms NET 20 DAYS
 Work Done
 Problem
 Equipment
 Equipment ID

Customer ID TEN-8
 P.O. Number STF 12/10
 P.O. Date
 SalesPerson
 Ten-8 Contact BRUCE SCOTT

Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
	Transferred from page 2.....				25,978.69
PIE-23-2263	LOCK ASSY,HOLD DOWN,HONDA	EACH	1	66.30	66.30
PIE-23-2265	HOLD DOWN REAR HONDA GENERATOR	EACH	2	15.90	31.80
MOT-M2OURS9PW1N	XTL5000 MOBILE 35W 764-870MHZ	EACH	1	1,512.12	1,512.12
MOT-G398AU	3 YEAR REPAIR SERVICE ADVANTAGE	EACH	1	229.79	229.79
MOT-G892AA	HAND MIC, GCAI, (WATER RESISTANT)	EACH	1	72.72	72.72
MOT-G67AP	MID REMOTE MOUNT, THUMB SCREW	EACH	1	318.75	318.75
MOT-G806AT	SOFTWARE ASTRO DIGITAL CAI OPERATION	EACH	1	520.20	520.20
MOT-G442AB	XTL5000 CONTROL HEAD	EACH	1	436.36	436.36
MOT-G444AA	CONTROL HEAD SOFTWARE	EACH	1		
MOT-G51AM	3600 SMARTZONE OPERATION	EACH	1	1,515.15	1,515.15
MOT-G361AE	ASTRO PROJECT 25 TRUCKING SOFTWARE	EACH	1	303.03	303.03
MOT-G335AT	ANTENNA 1/4 WAVE 764-870MHZ	EACH	1	14.14	14.14
MOT-B18CL	AUXILARY SPEAKER SPECTRA 7.5 WATT	EACH	1	60.60	60.60
	Transferred to page 4.....				31,059.65

TEN-8 FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC

2004 59TH AVENUE DRIVE EAST 141 MARITIME DRIVE
 DENTON FL 34203 SANFORD FL 32771
 IN FLA: 1-800-228-8368
 PHONE: 941-756-7779 PHONE: 407-328-5081
 FAX: 941-756-2598 FAX: 407-328-5083
 visit us at: www.ten8fire.com

SALES ORDER

Order Number: SVQ12985
 Order Date:
 Page: 4

Sold To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship Via
 Ship Date
 Terms NET 20 DAYS
 Work Done
 Problem
 Equipment
 Equipment ID

Customer ID TEN-8
 P.O. Number STF 12/10
 P.O. Date
 SalesPerson
 Ten-8 Contact BRUCE SCOTT

Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
	Transferred from page 3.....				31,059.65
MOT-G114AE	ENHANCED DIGITAL ID DISPLAY	EACH	1	75.75	75.75
M3609AA	REMOTE MOUNT CABLE 15 METERES(50FT)	EACH	1	35.35	35.35
MOT-WPLN4108BR	IMPRES MULTI UNIT CHARGER-110V THIS CHRGR IS 110 VOLT AC ONLY	EACH	1	796.71	796.71
ELK-B-375GA	1.5 FULL RND BALL SHUTOFF W/GRIP	EACH	4	280.68	1,122.72
ELK-188-A	SMOOTH BORE TIP, 15/16	EACH	4	104.96	419.84
ELK-281A	STREAM SHAPER 1.5"	EACH	4	74.36	297.44
ELK-4000-14-HR	HI RISE TIP LUMINESC. 175@50	EACH	4	373.64	1,494.56
ELK-B-375GAT 1"	1.5" FULL RND BALL SHUTOFF, 1"	EACH	4	306.46	1,225.84
ELK-281A MINI	STREAM SHAPER 1.5"	EACH	5	41.38	206.90
ELK-4000-24	BASE TIP 1.5" CHIEF 250@50, GREEN Bmpr	EACH	2	394.02	788.04
ELK-DB-375-GAT	2.5 DIR PG SHTOFF W/ 1.25"SM BORE	EACH	2	382.03	764.06
ELK-282A-MINI-RAM	MINI STREAM SHAPER RAM	EACH	2	123.55	247.10
	Transferred to page 5.....				38,533.96

TEN-8 FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC

SALES ORDER

141 MARITIME DRIVE
 59TH AVENUE DRIVE EAST
 DENTON FL 34203
 SANFORD FL 32771
 IN FLA: 1-800-228-8368
 PHONE: 941-756-7779
 FAX: 941-756-2598
 PHONE: 407-328-5081
 FAX: 407-328-5083
visit us at: www.ten8fire.com

Order Number: SVQ12985
 Order Date:
 Page: 5

Sold To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship Via
 Ship Date
 Terms NET 20 DAYS
 Work Done
 Problem
 Equipment
 Equipment ID

Customer ID TEN-8
 P.O. Number STF 12/10
 P.O. Date
 SalesPerson
 Ten-8 Contact BRUCE SCOTT

Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
	Transferred from page 4.....				38,533.96
ELK-DB-375-GA	2.5" BALL SHUTOFF W/P.GRIP	EACH	1	356.25	356.25
ELK-F-185A-IFD	INDY DUAL STACK TIPS MONITOR	EACH	1	256.56	256.56
ELK-81270	STINGER LIFT OFF, 8297, NEW STYLE	EACH	1	1,181.50	1,181.50
ELK-8298P	THREADED ADAPTER TOP MNT 3"	EACH	1	223.10	223.10
ELK-282A	STREAM SHAPER HARD COATED	EACH	1	139.74	139.74
ELK-ST-194	TIP QUAD STACKED	EACH	1	375.44	375.44
ELK-SM-1250	MASTER STREAM NOZZLE 2.5"	EACH	1	893.62	893.62
ELK-80791101	PORTABLE BASE (2) 2.5" INLETS ADDED ITEMS	EACH	1	926.00	926.00
PER-K5003	IRONSLOK BRACKET	EACH	1	217.80	217.80
MSA-10097331	E5600 TIC W/ H-S, Q-T. Camera only.	EACH	1	6,395.20	6,395.20
MSA-10096886	Fire Truck kit, 2 bat, Truck charger, lanyard, CD.	EACH	1	1,106.00	1,106.00
	Transferred to page 6.....				50,605.17

TEN-8 FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC

2004 59TH AVENUE DRIVE EAST 141 MARITIME DRIVE
 DENTON FL 34203 SANFORD FL 32771
 IN FLA: 1-800-228-8368
 PHONE: 941-756-7779 PHONE: 407-328-5081
 FAX: 941-756-2598 FAX: 407-328-5083
visit us at: www.ten8fire.com

SALES ORDER

Order Number: SVQ12985
 Order Date:
 Page: 6

Sold KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 To: 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 To: 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship Via
 Ship Date
 Terms NET 20 DAYS
 Work Done
 Problem
 Equipment
 Equipment ID

Customer ID TEN-8
 P.O. Number STF 12/10
 P.O. Date
 SalesPerson
 Ten-8 Contact BRUCE SCOTT

Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
	Transferred from page 5.....				50,605.17
AKR-1088 1.5"X 3'	APPLICATOR PIERCING 3'	EACH	1	727.00	727.00
RL-3RD	HIGH RISE PACK	EACH	1	73.67	73.67
KEY-DP20-1000-ARN 50-GRN	COMBAT READY 2" X 50' GRN CPLD 1.5	SECTI	2	270.83	541.66
KEY-DP25-1000-ARN 12' GRN	COMBAT, 2.5" x 12' DJ 1000PSI, GREEN	SECTI	1	93.38	93.38
ELK-B-100A	WYE BALL VLV 2.5"Fx (2) 1.5" M, ALUM. LONG	EACH	1	223.10	223.10
ELK-B-375GAT 1"	1.5" FULL RND BALL SHUTOFF, 1"	EACH	1	306.47	306.47
ELK-187-A	SMOOTHBORE TIP FOR 1.5" (15/16" DIAMETER)	EACH	1	100.77	100.77
RB-SGS-1	SGL GRIPPER STRAP SET OF 4	EACH	1	76.57	76.57
TEM-EB-VSX-16	VARIABLE SPEED ELEC BLOWER, 16"	EACH	1	1,875.00	1,875.00
FREIGHT	ALL FREIGHT	EACH	1	795.00	795.00
TUR-1212	BLACK TILES	EACH	72	3.96	285.12
TUR-1212E	MALE EDGE, BLACK	EACH	24	2.38	57.12
ZIC-DVM-5	DBL HORIZONTAL BRKT	EACH	1	25.68	25.68
	Transferred to page 7.....				55,785.71

TEN-8 FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC

7904 59TH AVENUE DRIVE EAST 141 MARITIME DRIVE
 DADENTON FL 34203 SANFORD FL 32771
 IN FLA: 1-800-228-8368
 PHONE: 941-756-7779 PHONE: 407-328-5081
 FAX: 941-756-2598 FAX: 407-328-5083
visit us at: www.ten8fire.com

SALES ORDER

Order Number: SVQ12985
 Order Date:
 Page: 7

Sold To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship To: KEY WEST FIRE DEPT.
 1600 N. ROOSEVELT BLVD.
 KEY WEST, FL 33040

Ship Via
 Ship Date
 Terms NET 20 DAYS
 Work Done
 Problem
 Equipment
 Equipment ID

Customer ID TEN-8
 P.O. Number STF 12/10
 P.O. Date
 SalesPerson
 Ten-8 Contact BRUCE SCOTT

Item No.	Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
LOU-10/4	Transferred from page 6..... SJEO 10/4 WIRE	FOOT	12	2.45	55,785.71 29.40
L1430P	125/250V TWIST L	EACH	1	32.42	32.42
ZIC-UMVS-1116-11	STRAP VAR 11-16"	EACH	3	23.83	71.49
ZIC-CPFL000003	2"FOOTMAN'S LOOP,SZP	EACH	5	2.53	12.65
TECHNICIAN	LABOR TO INSTALL LOOSE EQUIPMENT. INSTALL D2 COMPARTMENT, INSTALL BRACKETS TO LOCK GENERATOR, REMOVE SHELF TO RUN NEW WIRING. MOUNTING TOOLS, WRENCH, IRONSLOK, TIC CHARGER.	HOUR	16	70.00	1,120.00
IRELAN	COMPLETE TURTLE TILE INSTALLATION	HOUR	4.5	70.00	315.00
IRELAN	LABOR TO MOUNT GENERATOR	HOUR	6	70.00	420.00

Amount Subject to Sales Tax	0.00	Amount Exempt from Sales Tax	57,786.67	Subtotal:	57,786.67
				Invoice Discount:	0.00
				Sales Tax:	0.00
				Total:	57,786.67